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COMUNE                        AN   1 LAGANA'                   DOMENICA          18/07/1961 RC 199 2000  RCIC855001 H224 F RC 4 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   2 FACCIOLO                  VINCENZA MARIA    08/06/1973 RC 198 2002  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 8 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   3 SERGI                     PAOLA             22/07/1968 BA 191 2002  RCIC82300D A883 F RC 14 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   4 FOTI                      VINCENZA CINZIA   02/08/1966 RC 189 2000  RCIC82300D F112 F RC 16 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   5 ARNESE                    CARLO             11/08/1964 RC 189 2007  RCIC82300D H224 M RC 17 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   6 RIVERSATA                 FRANCESCA         02/02/1953 RC 180 2002  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 24 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   7 OCCHIUTO                  ORNELLA           25/10/1975 RC 178 2007  RCTD09000N H224 F RC 26 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   8 BRUZZESE                  ANTONELLA         08/07/1972 RC 173 2014  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 28 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   9 FLORIO                    PATRIZIA          11/12/1970 RC 171 2002 J RCPM04000T H224 F RC 30 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   10 LA FACE                   LEANDRA ANNA      23/12/1959 RC 169 2007  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 32 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   11 SANTAGATI                 STEFANIA          01/04/1975 RC 161 2002  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 35 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   12 LIPARI                    VINCENZA GIULIA   06/05/1969 RC 158 2000  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 36 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   13 MUSOLINO                  MARCO PAOLO       22/10/1969 RC 156 2004  RCIC82300D H224 M RC 38 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   14 MILEA                     DANIELA           03/01/1980 RC 153 2011  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 41 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   15 GENOESE                   MARIA GRAZIA      02/07/1976 RC 150 2011  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 42 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   16 MARINO                    MARINA CLAUDIA OFE 24/01/1960 RC 149 2000  RCIC82300D B234 F RC 43 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   17 STELITANO                 ANTONIA           26/02/1975 RC 140 2014 J RCIC82300D F112 F RC 47 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   18 CUZZOLA                   GIUSEPPINA        26/09/1976 RC 134 2002  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 53 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   19 FORTUGNO                  SERENA            02/05/1976 RC 129 2007  RCIS03600Q B756 F RC 58 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   20 CARIDI                    VINCENZA MARIA TER 30/06/1983 NA 129 2011 J RCIC82300D F839 F RC 59 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   21 TRIPODI                   LETIZIA           15/03/1971 RC 120 2007  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 66 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   22 ALAMPI                    LUISA             28/11/1974 RC 108 2014  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 76 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   23 GATTO                     ANNA MARIA GRAZIA 31/08/1974 RC 100 2011  RCPS010001 H224 F RC 82 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   24 TRIPODI                   ERMENEGILDA       28/04/1978 RC 78 2014 J RCIS026005 H224 F RC 105 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X  25 FUSARO                    LILIANA LINDA MARI 15/11/1977 MI 58 2014  RCIC867007 F704 F RC 123 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   26 CORDI                     GIOVANNINA        08/04/1962 RC 56 2000  RCIC82300D H013 F RC 124 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   27 MARCIANO'                 GABRIELLA         01/09/1980 RC 48 2011  RCIC83400X H224 F RC 135 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   28 RACCO                     CINZIA            03/04/1966 RC 41 2000  RCTD050007 I725 F RC 147 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   29 CHEMI                     FEDERICA          30/09/1974 RC 41 2005  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 148 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   30 ANGHELONE                 ANTONELLA GIOVANNA 24/06/1971 RC 38 2014  RCIC82300D F112 F RC 154 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   31 CORITO                    EMILIA ROSA MARIA 28/09/1968 RC 33 2002  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 174 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   32 MODAFFERI                 CATERINA GIOVANNA 24/06/1972 RC 31 2002  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 192 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   33 PELLE                     FRANCESCA         12/05/1966 RC 31 2007            D976 F RC 985 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   34 BRANCA                    MARIA ELENA       09/05/1967 RC 29 2014  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 204 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   35 IMBALZANO                 EMILIA            11/07/1976 RC 28 2000  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 205 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   36 LUCISANO                  ALESSANDRO        10/09/1970 NA 28 2007  RCTF05000D F839 M RC 210 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X  37 QUATTRONE                 TERESA            24/12/1976 RM 28 2014  RCTF05000D H501 F RC 213 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   38 DI GIORGIO                GRAZIA            04/09/1976 RC 27 2000  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 215 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X  39 LATELLA                   ANGELA            15/12/1971 RC 27 2014  RCIC87100V F112 F RC 222 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN   40 VERSACE                   GIOVANNA          03/06/1970 RC 25 2004  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 240 3 Z X
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COMUNE                        AN   41 LAGANA'                   PASQUALINA MARIA A 23/03/1971 RC 24 2000  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 246 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   42 CALLUSO                   DEMETRIO          20/04/1974 RC 24 2002  RCIC82300D H224 M RC 251 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   43 ARICO'                    GIOVANNA          21/04/1971 RC 24 2003  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 253 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   44 ZURZOLO                   ROSY              10/11/1977 RC 24 2005            C710 F RC 1348 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   45 MARCHIONE                 DOMENICA          16/11/1959 RC 23 2000  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 259 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   46 CALABRO'                  ALESSANDRA        27/09/1968 CS 23 2007  RCIC87300E F416 F RC 263 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X  47 SURACE                    ANTONIETTA        06/09/1978 RC 23 2014  RCTD050007 H224 F RC 266 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN   48 MARRA                     MARIA GIUSEPPA    06/11/1978 RC 22 2002  RCIC80700G H224 F RC 273 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X  49 RITO                      TIZIANA           06/05/1970 RC 22 2014  RCIC867007 H224 F RC 281 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   50 MAFRICI                   ANTONINA          25/03/1975 RC 21 2002  RCIC82300D F112 F RC 289 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   51 MORABITO                  MARIA GIOVANNA    30/09/1976 RC 21 2003  RCIC82300D F112 F RC 295 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   52 IELO                      CONCETTA NATALIA M 14/10/1970 RC 21 2004  RCIC867007 H224 F RC 296 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   53 DENARO                    DANIELA           25/09/1980 ME 21 2011  RCIC82300D F158 F RC 302 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X  54 BELLANTONI                SIMONA            01/12/1982 RC 21 2014 J RCIC83500Q H224 F RC 309 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   55 BELMONDO                  MATTIA            14/03/1966 RC 20 2000  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 313 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   56 GERMANO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      18/04/1979 RC 20 2002  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 316 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   57 MONTALTO                  ROSA MARIA        29/07/1972 RC 20 2002  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 317 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X  58 GIOIOSA                   LOREDANA          04/07/1978 RC 20 2014  RCIC867007 H224 F RC 326 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  59 GIORDANO                  MARIA             20/11/1983 RC 20 2014  RCIC875006 H224 F RC 329 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN   60 CROCE'                    PAOLA             16/10/1975 RC 19 2002  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 333 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   61 SCARAMUZZINO              ANTONELLA         21/01/1968 RC 18 2002  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 352 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   62 UTANO                     LUCIA             13/05/1974 RC 18 2002  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 354 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   63 BABUSCIA                  ROSALIA           06/12/1971 RC 18 2014  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 362 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   64 MACRI'                    FRANCESCA         22/03/1983 RC 18 2014  RCIC825005 G791 F RC 0 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  65 ROMEO                     ANGELA ELISABETTA 31/07/1982 RC 18 2014  RCPM04000T H224 F RC 378 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X  66 PAVIGLIANITI              BARBARA           03/11/1981 RC 18 2014  RCIC87200P H224 F RC 382 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  67 LANUCARA                  RITAMARIAANNASTEFA 17/10/1965 RC 18 2014  RCPM04000T H224 F RC 395 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X  68 CALAFIORE                 NADIA             07/04/1983 RC 17 2014  RCIC80500X H224 F RC 407 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X  69 IANNONE                   MARIA CARMELA     04/06/1980 RC 17 2014  RCIC867007 H224 F RC 415 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X  70 D'AGOSTINO                ANGELA            14/02/1981 RC 16 2014  RCSL01000T H224 F RC 443 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  71 FOTI                      TIZIANA           26/03/1980 RC 16 2014  RCTD050007 H224 F RC 445 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  72 DEMARCO                   CATERINAMARIA     07/12/1971 RC 16 2014  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 454 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   73 MISIANO                   LUCREZIA          04/02/1976 RC 15 2002  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 465 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X  74 PALELLA                   STEFANIA          17/08/1983 ME 15 2014  RCIC855001 F158 F RC 406 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X  75 BARRECA                   SAMANTHA          15/05/1982 RC 15 2014  RCPM04000T H224 F RC 488 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X  76 SCOPELLITI                PATRIZIA GIUSEPPA 12/05/1972 RC 15 2014  RCVC010005 H224 F RC 511 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN   77 FAMILARI                  GIOVANNA ROSARIA  07/10/1974 RC 14 2002  RCVC010005 H224 F RC 513 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   78 MURATORE                  GENOVEFFA         14/01/1977 RC 14 2004  RCIC839003 I725 F RC 516 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X  79 CUZZOLA                   ANTONIA ANNA MARIA 21/09/1970 RC 14 2014  RCPS010001 H224 F RC 550 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN   80 SORACE                    ANTONELLA         23/02/1981 RC 13 2014  RCIC82300D E041 F RC 563 3 1 X
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COMUNE                        AN X  81 FAGGIANO                  FRANCESCA         04/08/1972 RC 13 2014  RCIC867007 H224 F RC 2147 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  82 ROSACE                    MARIA             16/02/1979 RC 13 2014  RCIC86900V H224 F RC 579 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  83 MORABITO                  GIUSEPPINA MICHELA 19/03/1976 RC 12 2014  RCIC868003 H224 F RC 593 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  84 FALCONE                   CARMEN FABIANA    14/08/1977 RC 12 2014  RCIC87100V H224 F RC 614 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  85 CATANESE                  ANGELA            31/08/1966 RC 11 2014  RCIC86900V H224 F RC 649 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X  86 D'AGOSTINO                GRAZIELLA         28/04/1983 RC 11 2014  RCIC867007 C710 F RC 653 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  87 PALELLA                   MARIA             25/03/1981 ME 11 2014  RCIC855001 F158 F RC 902 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X  88 SIDDI                     ILARIA MAGDA      24/02/1981 TO 11 2014  RCIC804004 L219 F RC 665 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  89 MARRA                     EMANUELA          23/12/1980 RC 11 2014  RCIC867007 H224 F RC 666 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   90 FONZO                     IVANA             09/02/1978 RC 11 2014  RCIC867007 H224 F RC 0 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  91 MALLAMACI                 MARGHERITA        01/04/1974 RC 11 2014  RCIC841003 F112 F RC 700 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  92 ROMANO                    LUISELLA          19/10/1968 RC 11 2014  RCIC867007 H224 F RC 720 3 1 X
SOST. MIN. VISTA    CH   1 CARIDI                    VINCENZA MARIA TER 30/06/1983 NA 129 2011 J RCIC82300D F839 F RC 2 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. VISTA    CH   2 FLORIO                    PATRIZIA          11/12/1970 RC 171 2002 J RCPM04000T H224 F RC 9 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. VISTA    CH   3 STELITANO                 ANTONIA           26/02/1975 RC 140 2014 J RCIC82300D F112 F RC 11 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. VISTA    CH   4 TRIPODI                   ERMENEGILDA       28/04/1978 RC 78 2014 J RCIS026005 H224 F RC 14 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. VISTA    CH X  5 BELLANTONI                SIMONA            01/12/1982 RC 21 2014 J RCIC83500Q H224 F RC 18 3 1 X
SOST. MIN. UDITO     DH   1 CARIDI                    VINCENZA MARIA TER 30/06/1983 NA 129 2011 J RCIC82300D F839 F RC 2 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. UDITO     DH   2 FLORIO                    PATRIZIA          11/12/1970 RC 171 2002 J RCPM04000T H224 F RC 9 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. UDITO     DH   3 STELITANO                 ANTONIA           26/02/1975 RC 140 2014 J RCIC82300D F112 F RC 11 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. UDITO     DH   4 TRIPODI                   ERMENEGILDA       28/04/1978 RC 78 2014 J RCIS026005 H224 F RC 14 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. UDITO     DH X  5 BELLANTONI                SIMONA            01/12/1982 RC 21 2014 J RCIC83500Q H224 F RC 18 3 1 X
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICI    EH   1 CARIDI                    VINCENZA MARIA TER 30/06/1983 NA 129 2011 J RCIC82300D F839 F RC 2 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICI    EH   2 FLORIO                    PATRIZIA          11/12/1970 RC 171 2002 J RCPM04000T H224 F RC 9 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICI    EH   3 STELITANO                 ANTONIA           26/02/1975 RC 140 2014 J RCIC82300D F112 F RC 11 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICI    EH   4 TRIPODI                   ERMENEGILDA       28/04/1978 RC 78 2014 J RCIS026005 H224 F RC 14 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICI    EH X  5 BELLANTONI                SIMONA            01/12/1982 RC 21 2014 J RCIC83500Q H224 F RC 18 3 1 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 LAGANA'                   DOMENICA          18/07/1961 RC 199 2000  RCIC855001 H224 F RC 3 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 FACCIOLO                  VINCENZA MARIA    08/06/1973 RC 198 2002  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 5 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 ARNESE                    CARLO             11/08/1964 RC 189 2007  RCIC82300D H224 M RC 7 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 BRUZZESE                  ANTONELLA         08/07/1972 RC 173 2014  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 11 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 SANTAGATI                 STEFANIA          01/04/1975 RC 161 2002  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 13 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 MUSOLINO                  MARCO PAOLO       22/10/1969 RC 156 2004  RCIC82300D H224 M RC 14 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 MILEA                     DANIELA           03/01/1980 RC 153 2011  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 16 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 GENOESE                   MARIA GRAZIA      02/07/1976 RC 150 2011  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 17 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 STELITANO                 ANTONIA           26/02/1975 RC 140 2014 J RCIC82300D F112 F RC 19 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 CUZZOLA                   GIUSEPPINA        26/09/1976 RC 134 2002  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 21 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 CARIDI                    VINCENZA MARIA TER 30/06/1983 NA 129 2011 J RCIC82300D F839 F RC 23 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 GATTO                     ANNA MARIA GRAZIA 31/08/1974 RC 100 2011  RCPS010001 H224 F RC 34 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 TRIPODI                   ERMENEGILDA       28/04/1978 RC 78 2014 J RCIS026005 H224 F RC 41 3 Z X



Tipo Posto
Cod. 
Tipo 

Posto

Incl. 
Ris

Conse
guime

nto 
Lingua

Posto Cognome Nome Data 
Nascita

Prov
. 

Nasc
ita

Punt
eggi

o

Anno 
Ins. 

Grad.

Cod. 
Titolo 
Spec. 

1

Scuola 
Acquis. 

Domanda

Com. 
Nascit

a

Ses
so

Prov. 
Pres
ent. 
Dom
anda

Post
o 

Provi
ncial

e

Fasci
a 

Grad. 
Prov.

Moda
lita' di 
acce
sso

Supp
lenza 
fino a 
10gg

Graduatoria DEFINITIVA di Istituto I Fascia Personale Docente Scuola Primaria RCIC867007

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 MARCIANO'                 GABRIELLA         01/09/1980 RC 48 2011  RCIC83400X H224 F RC 51 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 15 RACCO                     CINZIA            03/04/1966 RC 41 2000  RCTD050007 I725 F RC 55 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 ANGHELONE                 ANTONELLA GIOVANNA 24/06/1971 RC 38 2014  RCIC82300D F112 F RC 58 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 17 PELLE                     FRANCESCA         12/05/1966 RC 31 2007            D976 F RC 210 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 18 IMBALZANO                 EMILIA            11/07/1976 RC 28 2000  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 69 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 19 LUCISANO                  ALESSANDRO        10/09/1970 NA 28 2007  RCTF05000D F839 M RC 71 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 20 DI GIORGIO                GRAZIA            04/09/1976 RC 27 2000  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 74 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 21 VERSACE                   GIOVANNA          03/06/1970 RC 25 2004  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 82 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 22 LAGANA'                   PASQUALINA MARIA A 23/03/1971 RC 24 2000  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 84 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 23 CALLUSO                   DEMETRIO          20/04/1974 RC 24 2002  RCIC82300D H224 M RC 87 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 24 RITO                      TIZIANA           06/05/1970 RC 22 2014  RCIC867007 H224 F RC 93 3 1 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 25 MORABITO                  MARIA GIOVANNA    30/09/1976 RC 21 2003  RCIC82300D F112 F RC 99 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 26 IELO                      CONCETTA NATALIA M 14/10/1970 RC 21 2004  RCIC867007 H224 F RC 100 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 27 DENARO                    DANIELA           25/09/1980 ME 21 2011  RCIC82300D F158 F RC 102 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 28 SCARAMUZZINO              ANTONELLA         21/01/1968 RC 18 2002  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 110 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 29 UTANO                     LUCIA             13/05/1974 RC 18 2002  RCIC82300D H224 F RC 112 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 30 FAMILARI                  GIOVANNA ROSARIA  07/10/1974 RC 14 2002  RCVC010005 H224 F RC 119 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X B 31 SURACE                    ANTONIETTA        06/09/1978 RC 23 2014  RCTD050007 H224 F RC 124 3 1  
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